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

electric heai

* 331 West Rosemary

*  THE WAREHOUSE APARTMENTS
S 4BR/2BA Apartments

222 Barclay Road August |
3 BR/1 BA House - 39
off Airport Road.

rooms, great neighborh

On bus line ju
Nice yard,

July 1
/1 BA House - $9.
Just off Frankfin Street - minutes to

Mardwood floors, new vinyl in Kitchen

309 Church Streel]
2 Bl

Houses:

June 1 or Augy
1BR/IBA Apartment

ose to Campus!

$850/month
$1050/mont

June 1 or Aug
$1980/month

ist 1

0 add your name to the Roommates Wanted list

nth

30/month

" Downtown Parking spaces available,
close to campus, $50/month.

Homes for Sale |  For Rent |

TWO CONDOS FOR SALE at Kensington
Trace. 2bdr/ 2ba fully fumished. Pool
bball/ tennis, clubhouse. 10mins to UNC
On busline. Walking distance to grocery,
banks, food, theaters. $83,900 each
Call Amish 9325199

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertis.

Spac

ing roo
room, larg,
er, full- siz
and air cc
ing. storag
Leases M,

1
ious Modern |

6 BEDROOM, 5 BATH
TOWNHOUSE

on bus line, convenient to UNC. Liv

o bitchon with dishinetr |

ed W/D.

central heating |

onditioning, ample park

ge. $350-375/ bedroom

lay-May or Aug -Aug

LOOKING FOR ROOMMATE for next Au
ust for 2-br/ 2-ba Shadowood Apart
1/2 utilities includes W/D
and fireplace. Prefer graduate students or
ipper classmen. Call Maricelis, 942-3860.

ment. $390+

)KING FOR A place 1o live? www.hou

ing 101.net.. Your move off campus! Free

ymmate sublet listings

1 GIRL EEK 5th roommate immediate-

v. Room w/2 ck 1) in 5-br. 2.5-ba

hot UNC. hwf, W/D, dish-  \p

wask off-street parking

$308.00 7098, 932-5688

18R LABLE until August 8. Mill  ro0m/4 bath
eek. Call Magnolia Properties, 942

7475 f Joe and Travis.

KS ROOMMATE to share
house. W/D, walk-n clos
immediately. Sorry no pets
utilities. Call Anna, 969-1533.

message

E NEEDS ROOMMATE starting
share apt at Townhouse. Walking

fistance to UN

pool, low rent. Call Lisa

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATES for 3-br,
5-ba townhouse for fall 2000. N/S likes
r walk to campus. Call Julie,

n 3-br. 2-ba apt. Walk to

1-BR AV/
campus. Plenty of parking. Hardwood
floor ol roommates. Avail imme:

fiately. $233/ m;

Call 967-8467.

modern 6-br, 5-ba towrthouse to Best Price! All Major Credit Cards —

share with other grad students. On Accepted! 1-800-234-7007 $75 & UP PER PERSON
bus line. Convenient to UNC www.endlesssummertours.com www.retreatmyrtle-
Wooded backyard. Living room beach.com

with ceiling fan, dining room, large 1-800-645-3618

MYRTLE BEACH,
SPRING BREAK- GRAD

kitchen with dishwasher, full- sized
W/D, central heating and air cond,
ample parking, 2 storage rooms.
No pets. No smoking. $375, unfur.
nished. $400, fumished. $25 dis
count available. Available May or
August. 933-0983 or 516-6369

MASTER BEDROOM (PRIVATE bath) in
Carrboro apartment. Move in mid-March
or early May. $266.67. Bike/ F-bus. A/C
storage. Two great roommates

SPRING BREAK SPECIALS! Bahamas Party
Cruise! 5 Nights $279! Includes Meals!
Awesome Beaches. Nightlife! Departs
From Florida! Panama City Room with
Kitchen Next to Clubs, 7 Parties and Free
Drinks $129! Daytona Room with Kitchen
$149! South Beach (Bars Open Until 5amf)
$159! Cocoa Beach (Near Disney) $ 179!
springbreaktravel. com Located Above Sa-
fon 135 on Franklin St. 968-8887.

#1 SPRING BREAK Vacations! Cancun,
Jamaica, Bahamas, & Florida. Best Prices
Guaranteed!" Free Parties & Cover charges!
Space is Limited! Book it now! All Major
Credit Cards Accepted! 1-800-234-7007
www.endlesssummertours.com

FOUND: SET OF keys outside Lewis
Dorm. Call to identify, 370-5240.

Call Amanda, 933-7430
TWO ROOMMATES NEEDED for 4 bed
condo this
Starting May 15 at University Commons.
with option to renew for fall. $376+ quar-
ter utilities (negotiable). Access to pool
close to campus. with all appliances.
Sue, 967-6457.

summer.

HOUSEMATE NEEDED FOR 2-br, 2-ba
house 15 min to UNC (I own). Available
immediately. Fireplace, W/D. $326/ mo+
1/2 utilities. Jon, 572-2832
TWO GIRLS LOOKING FOR N/S roommates
to fill 4BD. 4BA apartment. Own phone and
nternet lines. Furnished. $450/ month in-
cludes all utilities and cable. 960-8221

FEMALES LOOKING FOR N/S roommate
to share spacious 3-br, 2.5ba town
house. W/D, fireplace, balcony. $375/
mo+ 1/3 utilities. 5 min from campus.
On busline. 960-0079

Wanted to Rent

ot
AN
i

Last Call! Limited Space Left!
Free Trips & Free Drinks

Cancun, Jamaica, Florida, Barbados, Bahamas

1-800-426-7710

www.sunsplashtours.com

This will be a busy year, but don't despair. The effort you put in now will be a good

HOMEWORK PROBLEMS GOT you

stumped? O.1C. Edi can

HOROSCOPES

by linda c. black

ing in this newspaper s subject to the fed
eral Fair Housing Act of 1968 which
makes it illegal to advertise “any prefer
ence, limitation, or discrimination based
on race, color, religion, sex, or national or
igin. or an intention to make any sac pref
erence, limitation, or discrimination.” This
newspaper will not knowingly accept any
advertising which is in violation of the law.
Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings advertised in this newspaper are
available on an equal opportunity basis in
accordance with the law. To complain of
discrimination, call the federal department
of HUD tolkree at 1-800-669-9777.

AS OF JUNE 1st,
apt. W/D. On 10
ducks and geese. 3 miles from
UNC. In exchange for 18 hrs of
house and outside work. Couples
preferred. 967-3221

1-br furnished
acre farm w/

2BR, 1BA CONDO. A-1 Shepherd Ln
Condo. (Willow and S Estes Dr, behind
Camelot Village Apt) $650/ mo+ $560
security deposit. Call Charles Finch @
471-6367 (Durham) or (888)737-8679.
cfinch@mindspring.com

WHY FUSS WITH the bus? Large 2-br apt
within walking distance from campus.
A/C. pool. W/D avail
date. $645. 933-5296

Neg occupancy

RENOVATED 6-BR, 3-ba student rental,
Carrboro, central air/ heat, W/D, dish
washer. Available mid-May. 929-4515

MILL CREEK- 2:br, 2:ba w/ balcony.
W/D included. Available in May for 1
year lease. Call 942-6709

4BR/4BA CONDO. University Commons.
Fully Furnished, W/D. JMine, deck. 2BR
available mid-May- Aug. 4BR available
August for year lease. $380/ rm. 8652-0510.

|
|
933-0983, 516-6369 ‘
1

MILL CREEK TOWNHOUSE. 2BR. 2BA
Year's lease starts mid-May. Carpeted, ful
kitchen, W/D Walk to campus. Parking
Bunk beds for 4 No pets $1.080/m¢
967-134

WALKING DISTANCE, SMALL. furnished
room. Private entry/ bath/ on Roos

F/ D busses. A/C/ retrigerator. No cook
ing/ pets/ smoking. Year lease July
$250/ mo. boxspace@hotmail com

Sublets

4-BR, 2-ba townhouse at Mill Creek avail
able for summer school. Walk to AMPUS.

Furnished. W/D. Call 967-8109,

1-BR APT in Carrt
available ASAP. $4
or 9293821

(Ridgewood Apt)

mo. Call 960-7397

WANT TO LIVE at THE WAREHOUSE this
SUMMER? 1 furnished br available in 4
br apt. W/D. Walk to campus
St. Call Matthew @ 960-6769

Franklin

1-BR. 1-ba apt. Spacious, modern. Close
to campus, shopping, movies, restaurants
Take over lease in Apr. or May for summer
or longer. $670.00. Call 968-6544

1 WILL PAY YOU to move into my room
in Mifl Creek. The sooner the better, but
date is negotiable. 4 BR flat with three
other males. Room with your own sink
Call
leave message

all amenities. You can't beat this

John at 800-921-2965

10 MINUTE WALK to ¢
1 bath house
sessions. Call 967-7980

lass! 2 bedroom

available both summer

FEMALE SEARCHING FOR ROOMMATE investment. financially and spiritually, t00. Make time for contemplation in March, E

to share choice Graham Ct Apt location  STUDENT LOOKING TO rent 1- or 2:br with experienced guidance. A bold move in April could lead 1o a raise in pay. Focus |

n McCauley St. 5min. walk 10 campus on the routine in May and get it down pat. Use what you're learning to upgrade i

A B Tk o apt this summer beginning May 13. Pre your home in June. Accept a co-worker's guidance in August. A puzzle should start |
and hospital 500 rent includ e'ﬁ parking ferably around Franklin St area. Email making sense in September, and new information comes to light in December. Save
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